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	 Prelude 		  Performed by Plays Well With Others

	 Processional		  Pomp and Circumstance, March No. 1
			   Edward Elgar		  1875-1934
			   Performed by Plays Well With Others

	 Opening Procession		  Graduating Classes of 2022, 2021,2020
			   The Administration of the College
			   The Faculty of the College
			   Faculty Marshalls:
			   Gwen DiPonio and Kashaunda Harris, 2022
			   Troy Dial and Cynthia Hamlett, 2021
			   Brandi Bailes and Mariana Moreno, 2020

	 Salute to the Flag		  Lauren Ashlock, 21/22 Student Trustee
			   Class of 2022,
			   Crafton Hills College

	 National Anthem		  Performed by Lucy McIntosh, 
		  	 Class of 2022,
			   Crafton Hills College

	 Welcome		  Dr. Kevin Horan, President,
			   Crafton Hills College

	 Chancellor Introduction		  Madeleine Boone, 21/22 Student Senate President
			   Class of 2022,
			   Crafton Hills College

	 Chancellor Welcome		  Diana Z. Rodriguez, Chancellor,
			   San Bernardino Community College District

     	 Board of Trustees Remarks		  Gloria Macías Harrison, Chair, Board of Trustees,
			   San Bernardino Community College District

	 Academic Senate Remarks		  Brandi Bailes, Academic Senate President
           			   Crafton Hills College

	 Classified Senate Remarks & 		  Brandice Mello, Classified Senate President
           	 Student Speaker Introduction		  Crafton Hills College

	 Student Commencement Speaker		  Victoria Karalun,
			   Class of 2022,
			   Crafton Hills College

	 Presentation of Graduating Class		  Dr. Keith Wurtz, Vice President, Instruction,
	 And Awarding of Degrees		  Crafton Hills College
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Legend:
* = denotes Honor Graduates (3.5 or higher cumulative GPA)   
** = denotes Highest Honor Graduates (4.0 cumulative GPA)

Commencement 2022

Abigail, Chika 

Abreu, Jacqueline 

Achilly, Jenna Marie

Acosta, Nicole S.

Adling, Drake* 

Aguayo, Melissa Rosalyn*

Aguilar, Allissa 

Aguilar, Ana S. Vizcaino 

Aguilar, Andrew Dyllan

Aguilar, Jennifer

Aguilar, Julian Christian James

Aguilera, Glorie* 

Akbar, Saddique 

Akkari, Alex 

Akkari, Cindy 

Alexander, Matthew 

Allahramadji, Romaric 

Allen, Rebecca 

Almanza, Jeremiah G.

Alvarez, Melena 

Amaya, Ryan M.

Amis, Carl 

Amundsen, Camryn* 

Anton, Joseph F. Jr.

Anwil, Zayne 

Appis, Corbin *

Arceo, Ashley* 

Arellano, Adam Isaiah*

Arellano, Vanessa 

Arevalo, Jonathan Steven

Arispuro, Daniel Yohalmo

Arjon, Liliana E.**

Arnold, Laurel Elaine

Arone, Cristina** 

Arreola, Elias Edubay

Asencio, Lydia Rosa

Ashlock, Lauren V.*

Audet, Mason Lee**

Aussant, Raquel Blair**

Avellona, Yrwin Marc Mendoza

Avila, Jessica* 

Aviles, Emily 

Ayala, Elyse Ryann*

Baca, Sydney Alexandria*

Baccari, Michael S.*

Bahjri, Amr** 

Bailey, Amanda C.

Baker, David Edward

Baltazar, Dominic 

Banuelos, Lauren Nicole

Barnett, Jane Marie*

Barrera-Uzquiano, Alicia Sarai

Barrett, Hailey Renee

Barrington, Dj 

Bautista, Kimberly* 

Beeson, Wyatt* 

Begg, Ian Michael*

Belter, Hailey 

Benjamin, Luke Sargon

Bergeson, Sean 

Bermudez, Alejandro 

Bernier, Angela

Biscotti, Matteo 

Blair, Rhobin Ruth*

Bonilla, Angel 

Boone, Madeleine** 

Borboa, Victoria Valena

Borowski, Stormee Zane

Bosis, Vanessa Piel Adlao*

Boynton, Allyson Nicole

Brooks, Connor 

Brown, Addam M.

Brown, Emily Agnes

Brown, Marshina Marie

Brownlee, Shannon* 

Bryant, Cheyenne 

Butler, Jahred Louis*

Byers, Brodan Owen

Calimon, Sacoya 

Camarillo, Ivan Antonio

Campbell, Ashley E.*

Campuzano Ochoa, Amanda Isamar*

Canchola, Michael 

Cannon, Akela 

Carambas, Dakota* 

Carbajal-Martinez, Alejandra 

Cardona, Briana Giselle*

Cardoza, Ariel Renee*

Cardoza, Michael E.

Carey, Nicholas Andrew

Cartzdafner, Noah Andrew*

Castaneda, Hector 

Castillo, Anaester 

Castillon, Dulce Estrella

Cerda, Carissa Lanae*

Cervantes, Eden Ester

Chau, Geovanne Angel

Chau, William Salomon

Chavez, Iliana 

Chavez, Isabel

Chavez, Justin M.

Chelbana, Maison** 

Citron, Drake H.*

Clark, Leeann L.

Clark, Niachema T.

Coker, Jack Riley

Cole, Blake Curtis

Contreras, Cesar 

Conway, Candace A

Cook, Amber Lee*

Coonrod, Jordan Leea
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Commencement 2022

Corona, Rebeca 

Corrigan, Alyssa Nicole*

Cosby, Joshua Netan’el

Costa, Sebastian G.*

Crain, Sintayehu 

Crockett, Heather Danielle*

Crump, Liam John

Daguerressar, Caleb 

Dau, Tuan 

Davari, Alexander Reza

Day, Kaylee Cheyenne*

Day, Natalie* 

De Luna, Leslie 

Dearth, Leesa A.

Del Real, Jacob Aaron

Delgadillo, Gerardo 

Del-Toro Valencia, Joshua Nestor

Denton, August 

Devine, Patrick Albert*

Dickson, Katelyn Jean

Ding, Qiaoling* 

Ding, Qiaoqi* 

Dingoasen, Lovely Ann* 

Dixon, Emma

Dodge, Douglas William

Dominguez, Miranda Leann

Domond, Gregory Christopher

Dragonetti, Melanie Michelle*

Driscoll, Hayley M.*

Duran, Jonathan 

Duran, Vanessa 

Dycus, Emma 

Dyer, Suzanne 

Ear, Jasmine Kannary*

Eckenwiler, Angelica* 

Edwards, Heidi Kristine

Edwards, Tykisha Shadee

Eichinger, Christopher 

Ellis, Craig F.*

Ellis, Taylor Breann

El-Rahi, Yara Michel Ondap.**

Emery, Dustin James Walker

Emmens, Emily Ryan

Enderson, Lily Nina Serene*

Esmus, Amanda 

Esperante, Sharon* 

Espinoza, Eliseo Ray

Espinoza, Lauren Elizabeth

Estrada, Nadia Krystal 

Farley, Danea Marie

Feher, Haley Aleene*

Felema, Leah* 

Fernandez, Lydia Plata

Ferralotta, Kayla Marie

Ferreira, McKenna Anne*

Ferrer, Caroline 

Fischel, Dana** 

Fish, Natalie Elizabeth

Fisher, Majestea Java

Flores Alvarez, Angie Melissa*

Flores, Andrew J.

Flores, Evelyn Rose

Flores, Kristin Marie

Flores, Raelina Yasmine

Flowers, Sergio* 

Focht, Timothy Jr.

Foglio-Foster, Courtney 

Fomenko, Anastasiya 

Fong, Aldo Ulises

Fountain, Destiny Love

Francis, Amanda R.

Frederick, Dylan G.

Friedberg, Marissa 

Fritzinger, Jacob Matthew*

Frutuoso Castro, Nayeli 

Fuerte, Charles Joseph Jr.

Galeano, Mellisa 

Galiza, Ellis Gabriel Castro

Galvan, Lauren Renee*

Garcia, Esperanza Marie

Garcia, Korinne Rhiann*

Garcia-Manzano, Maria 

Garrett, Nathan Wayne

Garza, Noah 

Garzon, Jocelyn 

Gil, Vanessa 

Gilliam, Joshua D.*

Gittens, Abryana Makaira

Goetz, Paul

Gomez, John Sebastian

Gomez, Victoria 

Gonering, Keely Erin

Gonzales, Cassaundra Marie

Gonzales, Juliette Renee

Gonzales, Senni* 

Gonzalez, Daisy Isabel*

Gonzalez, Graciela 

Gonzalez, Pablo* 

Gonzalez, Samantha May*

Gorospe, Mia Rose*

Goss, Lisa Ann

Graf, Casey James**

Graham - Smith, Avallon Willow

Granado, Ricky Raymond

Grant, Alannah Nicole

Gratianne Medina, Jatzziry Vianney

Greenwood, Marla Marie

Grinnan, Hannah Marie

Grish, Samantha Leigh*

Gross, Winter C.

Guerrero, Bridgette 

Guerry, Kaitlyn 

Guillen, Keegan 

Guldemond, McKenzie Leeann

Gumbo, McDonald T.

Gutierrez, Carina Carolina

Gutierrez, Rudi Waters  Duran

Gysler, Stephanie Mung Ching

Haas, Matthew J.

Hagen, Trevor Andrew*
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Commencement 2022

Hamilton, Nicole Marie

Handyside, Sean Robert

Harris, Dani M.*

Hart, Jill Renee

Hasaniya, Salam Nahidh

Hayes, Jessica A. E.* 

Healy, Micah** 

Heckman, Karlie 

Heenan, Ryan Joseph II

Heilgeist, Kristina Ann**

Heishman, Sheridan 

Hemsley, Josiah William*

Hendrix, Michael Patrick

Hernandez Maldonado, Osvaldo 

Hernandez, Marie Lorraine**

Herndon, Kayana Diamonique

Hershey, Katie Jewel**

Heston, Michael A.

Hiebert, Annalis

Hoefer, Sarah Grace*

Hoffman, Angela Marie

Holgate, Kelly R. Renee

Holmes, Kyle R.

Holt, Katelyn Anne*

Holycross, Zackery* 

Hosking, Ashlee* 

Hubbs, Brooklyn Ashley*

Hughes, Jason Fredrick*

Huizar, Guadalupe Aguilar*

Ilisan Durst, Krizydel* 

Ixcoy, Genessis* 

Javier, Janika C. Ylanda

Jimenez, Peter Brian IV*

Johnson, Megan Alissa

Johnson, Samantha Joanne

Johnson, Tucker* 

Jones, Brianna* 

Jordan, Samantha Claire Marie*

Juarez, Rui Renee Skylar

Karalun, Victoria* 

Keane, Logan 

Keeling, Ashley Michelle*

Kemlage, Rachel Anne

Kemock, Sierra* 

Kemp Indalecio, Johanne Christian*

Kennedy, Jamie Lee

Kesler, Camille* 

Kimsey, Ryan David

Kirkner, Stephen John

Kitson, Willow 

Klapproth, Dustin 

Kopitch, Arely 

Kouch, Helen* 

Kue, Yea*

Kumal

Kurth, Michael* 

Kuzara, Ariela 

Laboni, Lamia I.

Lacanlale, Rebecca Flordeliza

Lam, Tom 

Lamas, Stephanie* 

Lancaster, Bryson E.*

Langga, Rachelle** 

Lares, Celena Gravielita

Larrea, Daniyel Blake

Laube, Jacob 

Laughlin, Denise* 

Lauwers, Amanda*

Lee, Skyla Faith

Lehman, Parker Cameron

Lenihan, Erin* 

Levesque, Zachary Jerry*

Loera, Serina Alisha

Lopez, Anastasia Belle

Lopez, Carissa Danielle

Lopez, Dinorah Patricia*

Lopez, Giselle De Los Angeles

Lopez, Lucrecia S.

Lopez, Nadia Cecill

Lopez, Tania 

Lulak, Juliette Shay

Lynch, Isaiah

Maayta, Nouf 

Mace, Sarah Kaitlin

Macias, Roxanne 

Madrid, Abigail Morga

Madrid, Jacqueline 

Magana, Andrew N.

Mancha, Rylee** 

Manchego, Mia* 

Mandel, Briar

Manley, Ambree 

Manrique, Kassandra 

Manurung, Jonathan Tigor

Marcellous, Kyanna

Marcial, Arcelia 

Marcy, Cassandra Lynn**

Mares, Adriana Marie

Marin, Diego Alejandro*

Marin, Gerardo* 

Marin, Kristina Bianca*

Marino, Phillip Michael

Marquez, Jennifer Lianne

Marshall, Alex 

Martin, Julian 

Martinez, Alexis Adrian

Martinez, Angelina Rose*

Martinez, Karina L.

Martinez, Tiffany Renee*

Mathew, Miriam Grace

Mathias, James Philip*

Mattheson, Melody A.

Mayer, Natalia Monique

Mc Voy, Eleanor Louise

McCray, Grace Sydney*

McDonald, Harrison Logan

McGowan, Lawrence K.

McGray, Kenneth Jasper*

McIntosh, Lucy A.*

McKay, Kashawna Liane*
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Meador, Evan Cole

Means, Lauren* 

Medina, Nathalie Moesha

Mejia, Noemi* 

Mena, Hope Christine

Mendez, Eric 

Michaelson, Kyle Leland

Miess, Shianne 

Miller, Jordan Abdul

Milligan, Hosanna Beth**

Minnis, Joseph Curtis

Montano, Bethany Sade

Montgomery, Ashlynn* 

Montoya, Cristian Paulina

Moore, Hayden McGwire

Morales, Areanna Nicole

Morales, Chelsea Nery

Morales, Danielle Marleen

Morales, Dylan Ezequiel

Morales, Juan C. 

Moran, Ricardo 

Morcos, Elarya Ayman**

Moreno, Alyssa Bay

Moreth, Brittany Rae

Morita, Yasuna* 

Moser, Scott Calvin*

Mullen, Ethan James Highland

Munoz, Breanna** 

Munoz, Cassandra Erendira

Munoz, Marcello 

Murillo, Luis Humberto

Naser, Christine** 

Navarro, Belem 

Navarro, Brian Salvador

Neely, Conner* 

Nelson, David Scott Jr.**

Nevarez, Marissa Marie**

Newlin, Grace Ellen Marie**

Newsom, Felina Debralyn

Nichols, Jaylin J.

Nickell, Tyler Anthony

Nunez, Jessica 

Ocampo, Ahtziri Montserrat*

O’Leary, John Tyler

Olekh, Maria A.*

Olivarez, Maxine J.

Olson, Corinne Nicole

Olvera, Carina 

Orabuena, Frank G. III

Ordaz, Alyssa Rae

Oriero, Jennifer Alyse

Orozco, Anika Andrea

Ortez, Elma Judith

Ortiz, John 

Oseguera, Javier Jr.*

Osuna-Lopez, Felix Uriel

Paago, Natasha Kyla*

Pacheco, Joshua E.

Padilla Mancilla, Nikole Kesi

Padilla, Alondra 

Padilla, Michelle*

Padilla, Noah J.

Palmer, Dylan Carlyle*

Palomino, Adrian Zavior

Panggabean, Andrew Bistok

Pantoja, Christian* 

Parbol, Susana 

Paredes, Daniel O. Jr.

Patch, Quentin Wayne

Patterson, David Bryan*

Pattison, Jonathan Thomas*

Pattison, Matthew Jon**

Patyal, Nilesh* 

Payne, Yvette Eileen

Pedroza, Adrian Xavier

Pedrozo, Vincent Kyle

Penalosa, Ruth Stephanie M.

Perez, Angel Ernestine

Perez, C. Fabian

Perez, Reya Adriana

Person, Connor 

Peterson,  Grace

Pham, Alex 

Pitsaros, Elena 

Pizzi, Madison* 

Placencia, Frida D. Leon

Plooy, Meaghan 

Porter, Rene* 

Portugal, Johnny Esteban

Power, Ethan

Proud, Brooke* 

Pruitt, Peyton*

Quick, Tara Lynn*

Quinteros, John Frank Jr.

Ramadani, Sihana 

Ramirez, Aaron Alexandro

Ramirez, Angelina* 

Ramirez, Ian 

Ramirez, Nataly Michell**

Ramirez, Stephanie Aurora Isabel*

Ramirez-Campos, Adrianna 

Ramos, Eilene M.

Ramos, James William Jr.

Ramos, Jazmine 

Rankin, Trevor Lee

Rawtani, Kiran 

Rayfield, Jared Scott*

Rebollar, Luis Fernando

Rettig, Devin* 

Rhodes, Elizabeth** 

Rhodes, Rebekah 

Rich, Marley** 

Riddle, Taylor* 

Rios Nieto, Maria Estefania

Rios-Yepez, Brenda 

Rivera, Ruben* 

Robles, David Alexander

Robles, Jacquelyn Lizette

Robles, Janet Alexis

Rodriguez, Eliza Luan

Rodriquez, Delany Rene*

Roecker, Rebecca** 

Roman, Daniel* 

Roman, Josue Isai

Romero Mureno, Jose Luis Martin

Romero Preciado, Sebastian* 
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Romo, Ariel Bianca

Rosales, Triana A.

Rozuk, Louisa Loretta

Rubio, Angelina Christine

Rubio, Yarely Jacqueline

Ruedas, Vicky 

Ruiz, Ashley Marie

Ruiz, Matthew A.

Ruiz-Munoz, Leslie 

Ruiz-Plascencia, Sofia** 

Runyan, Steven M.

Russell, Billy Allen Jr.

Russell, Kaitlan Rea

Saavedra, Lorraina Christine

Salah, Dounia 

Sanchez, Arissa 

Sanchez, Matthew Manuel*

Sanchez, Yessenia Ulyssa*

Sanders, Taylor 

Sandoval, Isaac Jacob

Santana, Maribel* 

Santoso, Dustin* 

Schneider, Alexis* 

Schrader, Jenee 

Schwingel, Katie*

Scott, Jacob David*

Segura, Andrew Nicholas

Sellars, Valerie Daniela*

Shad, Jennifer Irene

Shamblin, Joshua* 

Short, Cienna Joyelle*

Siagian, Stanley* 

Sigman, Henry Paul

Simkiss, Kendra N.

Simmons, Savannah D.

Sison, Roman 

Sistos, Marissa Adriana

Smith, Allison Marie

Smith, Kelcie 

So, Bianca 

Soeprono, Daniel 

Song, Young S.**

Soto, Nancy Kayla*

Stairs, Lauren A.

Steele, Daisy M.*

Stephen, Leann Susan**

Stevens, Michael* 

Steward, Anna E.

Strickland, Kyle 

Stufkosky, Devyn 

Summers, Cameron 

Swedlove, Adeline Lavonne*

Swedlove, Jeanette Marie

Symes, Hailey D.

Tamura, Marinah*

Tanaka Sanchez, Eato Joe*

Tapia, Miguel A.

Tellez, Alyssa Desiree

Terpstra, David R.

Thomas, Richard 

Thomas, Robert Wayne

Thompson, Amanda 

Thornton, Alexis Briana*

Throckmorton, Laeken 

Tillema, Kylie Rae

Todoran-Gallardo, Semida 

Tolbirt, Ian J.*

Toquero, Adrian** 

Toro, Nephtwis 

Torres, Zachary I.

Trotechaud, Jo 

Tuazon, Godfreyd De Leon

Turns, Nikki I.*

Turpen, Shannon Louise

Uribe, Jennifer Paloma

Valdez, Lauren* 

Valencia de Cardenas, Elidia* 

Valencia, Maria Cristina*

Vallez, Steven David

Varela, Richard III

Vargas Tapia, Dolores Amanda

Vasquez, Anisten Jayleese

Vasquez, Deborah A.

Vazquez, Alberto* 

Vazquez, Laura

Velasco, Elizabeth M.

Victorio, Brian* 

Vidal, Derek 

Villalvazo, Erika 

Villanueva, Josh Nathan**

Villarreal, Andrew 

Villarreal, Markus 

Vitatoe, Dejia Alyna

Viveros, Norma 

Walker, Janae 

Walters, Kassidy 

Ward, Marisa Kaytlen

Washington, Aaliyah D.

Watson, Breanne* 

Watson, Kayla B.*

Weaver, Kim Renee*

Weeks, Kortney Caroline*

Weerawardana, Kulani Ceyara*

Weissman, Sydney** 

Welch, Katelyn Dawn*

Wetzel, Christopher 

White Gomez, Steven Garrett

White, Nick 

Williams, Alexandria 

Williams, Sharhonda Niccole

Wilson, Timothy David

Winters, Brianna Lauren

Wishe, Marc D.

Witherspoon, Rebecca* 

Wolford, Spencer Thomas*

Wood, Aria* 

Woodruff, Jayden 

Woolsey, Raynah 

Wormdahl, Randy 

Wright, Berlyn Pauline*

Wright, Maricella Josephine

Yangzom, Tshering 

Young, Kiefer Alan

Young, Sierra 

Zamorano, Marissa 

Zaragoza, Sheyla 
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Commencement 2022

American Sign Language 
Quinteros, John Frank Jr.
Wichman, Laura Elizabeth
Galvan, Lauren Renee*
Gilliam, Stacey
Gutierrez, Rudi Duran
Harris, Dani M.
Rhodes, Rebekah 

CSU General Ed - CSUGE Breadth
Abreu, Jacqueline 
Aguayo, Melissa Rosalyn
Aguilar, Julian Christian James
Aguilar, Allissa 
Aguilar, Ana Sofia
Allahramadji, Romaric 
Alvarez, Melena 
Amundsen, Camryn
Anton, Joseph F. Jr.
Anwil, Zayne 
Appis, Corbin 
Arceo, Ashley 
Arjon, Liliana E
Arreola, Elias Edubay
Ashlock, Lauren V.
Aussant, Raquel Blair
Baca, Sydney Alexandria
Baccari, Michael S.
Banuelos, Lauren Nicole

Barrett, Hailey Renee
Barrington, Dj 
Beeson, Wyatt* 
Belter, Hailey
Blair, Rhobin Ruth*
Bonilla, Angel
Boynton, Allyson Nicole
Brooks, Connor 
Brownlee, Shannon 
Canchola, Michael 
Cardona, Briana Giselle
Citron, Drake H.
Clark, Niachema T.
Coker, Jack Riley
Coonrod, Jordan Leea
Davari, Alexander Reza
Dearth, Leesa A.
Del Real, Jacob Aaron
Dickson, Katelyn Jean
Dominguez, Miranda Leann
Dragonetti, Melanie Michelle
Duran, Jonathan 
Dyer, Suzanne 
Eichinger, Christopher 
Ellis, Taylor Breann
El-Rahi, Yara Michel Ondap.
Enderson, Lily Nina Serene
Esmus, Amanda 
Esperante, Sharon 

Estrada, Nadia Krystal Terrazas
Farley, Danea Marie
Ferrer, Caroline 
Fischel, Dana 
Fish, Natalie Elizabeth
Flores, Andrew J.
Fomenko, Anastasiya 
Fong, Aldo Ulises
Fountain, Destiny Love
Frutuoso Castro, Nayeli 
Galiza, Ellis Gabriel Castro
Garcia, Esperanza Marie
Gonzales, Juliette Renee
Gonzales, Senni 
Gonzalez, Pablo 
Gonzalez, Daisy Isabel
Goss, Lisa Ann
Grant, Alannah Nicole
Guerrero, Bridgette 
Guillen, Keegan 
Hamilton, Nicole Marie
Hayes, Jessica A. E.
Heishman, Sheridan 
Hendrix, Michael Patrick
Hernandez, Marie Lorraine
Hershey, Katie Jewel
Hoefer, Sarah Grace
Holycross, Zackery 
Hubbs, Brooklyn Ashley

Achilly, Jenna 

Akbar, Saddique

Audet, Mason

Bahjri, Amr

Bingham, Matthew

Boone, Madeleine

Day, Natalie

Giron-Hernandez, Kiara

Jimenez, Peter

Jordan, Samantha

CHC Honors Institute Graduates 2022

Karalun, Victoria

Langga, Rachelle

Levesque, Zachary

Mariscal, Aaliya

Morales, Chelsea Nery

Morales, Dylan

Morcos, Elarya

Newlin, Grace

Paago, Natasha Kyla

Patyal, Nilesh

Pruitt, Peyton

Short, Cienna

Stairs, Lauren

Stevens, Michael

Sy, Gabrielle Alducente

Toquero, Adrian

Watanabe, Kyonosuke

Weissman, Sydney
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Commencement 2022

Javier, Janika Ylanda
Juarez, Rui Renee Skylar
Karalun, Victoria 
Keeling, Ashley Michelle
Kitson, Willow 
Klapproth, Dustin 
Lacanlale, Rebecca Flordeliza
Lares, Celena Gravielita
Lee, Skyla Faith
Lenihan, Erin 
Levesque, Zachary Jerry
Lomeli, Cesselie Reanne
Lopez, Nadia Cecill
Lopez, Lucrecia S.
Maayta, Nouf 
Madrid, Abigail Morga
Mancha, Rylee 
Mandel, Briar
Manrique, Kassandra 
Marcy, Cassandra Lynn
Mares, Adriana Marie
Marin, Gerardo 
Marshall, Alex 
Martin, Julian 
Martinez, Karina L.
Mayer, Natalia Monique
Mc Voy, Eleanor Louise
Means, Lauren 
Mejia, Noemi 
Mena, Hope Christine
Miller, Jordan Abdul
Montoya, Cristian Paulina
Morales, Areanna Nicole
Moreth, Brittany Rae
Moser, Scott Calvin
Mullen, Ethan James
Munoz, Marcello 
Munoz, Cassandra Erendira
Murillo, Luis Humberto
Naser, Christine 
Navarro, Brian Salvador
Nevarez, Marissa Marie
Nunez, Jessica 
Ocampo, Ahtziri Montserrat
Olvera, Carina 

Orabuena, Frank G. III
Padilla, Michelle 
Palmer, Dylan Carlyle
Parbol, Susana 
Patch, Quentin Wayne
Pattison, Matthew Jon
Payne, Yvette Eileen 
Pedrozo, Vincent Kyle
Penalosa, Stephanie Ruth M.
Person, Connor 
Pizzi, Madison 
Power, Ethan 
Ramirez, Nataly Michell
Rawtani, Kiran 
Rettig, Devin G.
Rhodes, Elizabeth 
Rich, Marley Rheatta 
Rios Nieto, Maria Estefania
Robles, Jacquelyn Lizette
Robles, David Alexander
Rodriquez, Delany Rene
Romeropreciado, Sebastian 
Rubio, Yarely Jacqueline
Ruedas, Vicky 
Ruiz, Matthew A.
Ruiz-Plascencia, Sofia 
Russell, Billy Allen Jr.
Sanchez, Yessenia Ulyssa
Sanchez, Matthew Manuel
Santana, Maribel 
Schneider, Alexis N.
Schrader, Jenee 
Schwingel, Katie 
Segura, Andrew Nicholas
Sellars, Valerie Daniela
Sigman, Henry Paul
Sison, Roman 
Stairs, Lauren A.
Summers, Cameron 
Symes, Hailey D.
Thomas, Robert Wayne
Thomas, Richard 
Turns, Nikki I.
Uribe, Jennifer Paloma
Vargas Tapia, Dolores Amanda

Vasquez, Deborah A.
Vazquez, Alberto 
Victorio, Brian 
Vidal, Derek 
Villarreal, Markus 
Viveros, Norma 
Walters, Kassidy 
Washington, Aaliyah D.
Weaver, Kim Renee
Weeks, Kortney Caroline
Williams, Alexandria 
Williams, Sharhonda  Niccole
Winters, Brianna Lauren
Wishe, Marc Daniel
Witherspoon, Rebecca 
Wolford, Spencer Thomas
Wright, Maricella Josephine
Young, Kiefer Alan
Aguilar, Jennifer 
Almanza, Jeremiah G.
Arevalo, Jonathan Steven
Baker, David Edward
Barnett, Jane Marie
Benjamin, Luke Sargon
Bergeson, Sean 
Borowski, Stormee Zane
Brown, Emily Agnes
Brown, Marshina Marie
Calimon, Sacoya 
Cardoza, Ariel Renee*
Castillon, Dulce Estrella
Chau, William Salomon
Cook, Amber Lee
Dingoasen, Lovely Ann Sawadan
Dixon, Emma 
Duran, Vanessa 
Ferralotta, Kayla 
Flowers, Sergio 
Foglio-Foster, Courtney 
Francis, Amanda R.
Galvan, Lauren Renee*
Gil, Vanessa 
Gittens, Abryana Makaira
Goetz, Paul 
Healy, Micah** 
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Commencement 2022

Holt, Katelyn Anne*
Huizar, Guadalupe Aguilar*
Ilisan Durst, Krizydel 
Johnson, Megan Alissa
Keane, Logan 
Kue, Yea* 
Lamas, Stephanie 
Lancaster, Bryson E.
Lauwers, Amanda 
Le Master, Haley Noel
Lemuz, Jennifer Vallory
Lopez, Tania 
Lopez, Giselle De Los Angeles
Manurung, Jonathan Tigor
Martinez, Tiffany Renee*
Mathew, Miriam Grace
McGowan, Lawrence Kevin
McGray, Kenneth Jasper*
Meador, Evan Cole
Minnis, Joseph Curtis
Montgomery, Ashlynn 
Morales, Danielle Marleen
Moreno, Alyssa Bay
Nichols, Jaylin J.
Ortez, Elma Judith
Panggabean, Andrew Bistok
Perez, Reya Adriana
Plooy, Meaghan
Ramirez, Aaron Alexandro
Ramirez, Ian 
Ramirez-Campos, Adrianna 
Ramos, Jazmine 
Rankin, Trevor Lee
Robles, Janet Alexis
Ruiz, Ashley Marie
Ruiz-Munoz, Leslie 
Russell, Kaitlan Rea
Sanchez-Kihoi, Genesis Manaoio
Sanders, Taylor 
Scott, Jacob David*
Siagian, Stanley* 
Soeprono, Daniel 
Strickland, Kyle 
Tanaka Sanchez, Eato J.*
Tellez, Alyssa Desiree

Todoran-Gallardo, Semida 
Tolbirt, Ian J.*
Valencia, Maria Cristina
Valencia de Cardenas, Elidia 
Vazquez, Laura
Victor, Breland A.
Villalvazo, Erika 
Ward, Marisa Kaytlen
Welch, Katelyn Dawn*
Williamson, Elizabeth 
Zamorano, Marissa 
Song, Young S.**

Emergency Medical Technician - I
Rios , Alberto
Cobian, Fatima T.
Marban, Juan M.
Acaac, Zachary D.
Aceves, Thatianna E.
Alanis, Matthew 
Albers, Jewel N.
Alcala, Armando M.
Alcaraz, Christian G.
Aulgur, Brentley D. Jr.
Barajas, Jose F.
Barnes, Nicholas R.
Beltran, Rudy B.
Bloom, Nicholas L.
Cahill, Caden J.
Cardenas, Matthew S.
Casner, River T.
Castro, Caudia A.
Chaconas, Ashton T.
Cinque, Ross P.
Cortez, Francisco M.
Cuevas, Julia 
Delgado, Juan D.
Dover, Jennifer A
Evans, Hailey J.
Frederick, Dylan G.
Fross, Jacob M.
Fuentes, Armando Jr.
Gallegos, Abraham 
Garcia, Vicente P.
Gardner, Serena N.

Gebara, Evelyn Y.
Ghanem, Kamilia 
Gill, Caleb J.
Glaze, Dakota D.
Green, Richard B.
Guerrero, Melanny A.
Harris, Andrew M.
Hernandez, Steve 
Herrera, Gabriela A.
Hijazi, Adam R.
Jacquet, Peter D.
Johnson, Brooke A.
Ketcherside, Cooper G.
Llewellyn, Cayden  R.
Loftin, Cody S.
Lopez, Javier III
Lopez, Krezoll S.
Mancha, Casey A.
Martin, Julian 
McCorkindale, Hailey M.
Mejia, Alan R.
Mendez, Jesus E.
Miller, Jacob T.
Milligan, Austin J.
Minton, Nathan A.
Mondragon, Joel 
Myers, Brendan P.
Noujaim, Lisa R.
Nuno, Noah D.
Ortiz, Alexis M.
Palma, Leonardo 
Perez-Ruiz, Irene 
Ray, Brandon N.
Rodriguez, Leo L.
Ruiz, Yezenia Y.
Sanchez, Daniel C. II
Sanchez, Josue G.
Santos, Jonathon R.
Sobiesiak, Logan T.
Tanner, Clifford L. Jr.
Thompson, Matthew E.
Timmerman, Adrean G.
Ulibarri, Jacob P.
Valencia, Alondra 
Velasquez, Robert A.
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Walnofer, Trent C.
Wilson, Dale M.
Ybarra, Jonathan 
Young, Trent E.
Abrams, Jennifer E.
Adrian, Angela N.
Aguilar, Jose A.
Bennett, Gregory J.
Burns, Justin T.
Cardenas, Luis M. Jr.
Christiansen, Taylor N.
Dame, Aaron M.
Escobar, Erik A.
Fluitt, Stephanie E.
Gonzalez, Hugo A. III
Kasin, Riley N.
Kawell, Carter A.
Kawell, Carter A.
Lara, Mario C.
MacDonald, Tyler J.
Martorano, Tyler J.
Perez, Eddie G.
Potz, Beth A.
Sanchez, Daniel E.
Sanders, Taylor N.
Schultz, Zachary M.
Schwartz, Joshua E.
Shaw, Kevin J.
Smith, Morgan M.
Stehr, Ryan J.
Stephens, Leia S.
Trinidad, Michael A.
Wood, Jacob B.
Wood, Anthony R.
Zarate, David 
Zaroff-Hernandez, Ezra E.

Emergency Medical Technician - 
Paramedic
Zavala, Gabriel Matthew
Camarillo, Ivan Antonio
Antoncew, Skylar R.
Baker, Gavin R.
Castaneda, Jonathon E.
Fernandez, Juan M.

Gutierrez, Noel 
Hendrickson, Brooklyn K.
Hernandez, Michael A.
Laue, James M.
Loza, Gustavo 
Mathias, James P.
Matula, Austin R.
Medina, Pedro I.
Nolan, Armani J.
Sipovac, Matt 
South-McCracken, Cindy L.
Vargas, Rodolfo A.
Wetherbee, Cody J.
Eckles, Bailey V.
Garcia, Alfredo H.
Leon, Luigi 
Maramba, Dylan C.
Marshall, Alex S.
Melita, Joseph M.
Miller, Mathew Jason
Miltimore, Fredric L. Jr.
Moreno, Jena N.
Randall, Zachary D.
Reza, Austin M.
Rodriguez, Jesse O.
Shin, James 

Firefighter I - Basic Training Academy
Johnson, Tucker M.*
Avila, Richard P. Jr.
Beler, Robert B.
Christensen, Branden J.
Delongchamp, Jacob M.
Dulin, Daniel P.
Enriquez, Jack J.
Fatherree, De’jon L.
Garcia, Erick A.
Geisbauer, Anthony J.
Giammalva, Landon L.
Groegler, Ryan M.
Hernandez, Oscar A.
Hernandez, Blake A.
Hightower, Daren M.
Jimenez, Guillermo 
Lenhert, Corbin J.

Lopez, Ryan A.
Martinez, Andrew G.
McMurtry, Maverick C.
Melton, Jason P.
Nungaray, Jesse R.
Palmer, Indiana P.
Paredes, Daniel O. Jr.
Polansky, Katie M
Segura, Adrian J.
Shade, Andrew B.
Teel, Jaden W.
Armbrust, Lukas K.
Baker, Dakota M.
Berumen, Daniel Jr.
Booth, Matthew S.
Cable, Cameron D.
Campbell, Andrew W.
Esquer, Lucas T.
Figueredo, Kory W.
Hernandez, Ryan M.
Hooper, Trenton T.
Jarboe, James P.
Letona, Sebastian A.
Linares, Jude E.
Madrid, Raul IV
Martinez, Alec J.
Mattson, Kekoamaikalani C.
McCumber, Justin D.
McDermott, Luke D.
Mouzakis, Ethan A.
Mundell, Brian A.
Oka, Melanie K.
Previch, Austin C.
Quesada, Marc W.
Rogers, Austin M.
Sutton, Riley R.
Wagner, Rylee C.
Wheldon-Manion, Myles N.
Williams, Jacob C.
Wilson, John Z.

Graphic and Media Design
Tincher, Chloe Mae
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Intersegmental General Education 
Transfer Curriculum IGETC
Abigail, Chika 
Acosta, Nicole Sophia
Adling, Drake 
Aguilar, Andrew Dyllan
Akkari, Alex 
Arellano, Adam Isaiah
Arispuro, Daniel Yohalmo
Audet, Mason Lee
Ayala, Elyse Ryann
Bahjri, Amr 
Bailey, Amanda 
Barnett, Jane Marie
Barrera-Uzquiano, Alicia Sarai
Bernier, Angela 
Biscotti, Matteo 
Boone, Madeleine 
Byers, Brodan Owen
Cannon, Akela 
Castaneda, Hector 
Castillo, Anaester 
Cerda, Carissa Lanae
Chelbana, Maison 
Coonrod, Jordan Leea
Crockett, Heather Danielle
Daguerressar, Caleb 
Dau, Tuan 
Day, Kaylee Cheyenne
Day, Natalie 
De Luna, Leslie 
Devine, Patrick Albert
Ding, Qiaoling 
Ding, Qiaoqi 
Dodge, Douglas William
Driscoll, Hayley M.
Ear, Jasmine Kannary
Emmens, Emily Ryan
Espinoza, Eliseo Ray
Felema, Leah 
Fritzinger, Jacob Matthew
Fuerte, Charles Joseph
Galeano, Mellisa 
Garcia, Korinne Rhiann
Garcia, Esperanza Marie

Garza, Noah 
Gomez, Victoria
Gonzales, Senni 
Gorospe, Mia Rose
Goss, Lisa 
Graf, Casey James
Guerry, Kaitlyn 
Guillen, Keegan 
Gumbo, McDonald Tanaka
Gutierrez, Carina Carolina
Hagen, Trevor Andrew
Harris, Dani M.
Hasaniya, Salam Nahidh
Heckman, Karlie 
Hosking, Ashlee 
Jimenez, Peter Brian IV
Jones, Brianna
Jordan, Samantha Claire Marie
Keeling, Ashley Michelle
Kemock, Sierra 
Kemp, Johanne Christian
Kesler, Camille*
Kirkner, Stephen John
Kopitch, Arely 
Kouch, Helen 
Langga, Rachelle 
Lulak, Juliette Shay
Lynch, Isaiah 
Marin, Diego Alejandro
Marin, Kristina Bianca
Marquez, Jennifer Lianne
Martinez, Angelina Rose
McKay, Kashawna Liane
Miess, Shianne 
Montano, Bethany Sade
Moore, Hayden McGwire
Morales, Dylan Ezequiel
Morales, Chelsea Nery
Morales, Juan C.
Moran, Ricardo 
Morcos, Elarya Ayman
Navarro, Belem 
Neely, Conner 
Olivarez, Maxine J.
Orozco, Anika Andrea

Osuna, Felix Uriel
Pantoja, Christian 
Person, Connor 
Peterson, Grace
Pham, Alex 
Pitsaros, Elena 
Portugal, Johnny Esteban
Pruitt, Peyton 
Quick, Tara Lynn
Ramos, Eilene M.
Rivera, Ruben
Rodriguez, Eliza Luan
Rodriguez, Noemi Sarahy
Roecker, Rebecca 
Roman, Josue Isai
Roman, Daniel 
Sandoval, Isaac Jacob
Santoso, Dustin 
Smith, Allison Marie
Soto, Nancy Kayla
Stephen, Leann Susan
Stufkosky, Devyn 
Swedlove, Adeline Lavonne
Throckmorton, Laeken 
Tillema, Kylie Rae
Toquero, Adrian 
Tuazon, Godfreyd De Leon
Turpen, Shannon Louise
Valdez, Lauren 
Vasquez, Anisten Jayleese
Villanueva, Josh Nathan
Walker, Janae 
Watson, Kayla B.
Weerawardana, Kulani Ceyara
Weissman, Sydney 
Wood, Aria 
Woodruff, Jayden
Achilly, Jenna Marie
Akkari, Cindy 
Bautista, Kimberly* 
Bosis, Vanessa Piel A.*
Cervantes, Eden Ester
Crain, Sintayehu 
Diamond, Jared 
Espinoza, Lauren Elizabeth
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Espinoza  Jocelyn 
Ferreira, McKenna Anne*
Flores Alvarez, Angie Melissa*
Flowers, Sergio 
Gil, Vanessa 
Gomez, John Sebastian
Graham - Smith, Avallon Willow
Greenwood, Marla Marie
Heenan, Ryan Joseph II
Hemsley, Josiah William
Hernandez Maldonado, Osvaldo 
Kurth, Michael* 
Laughlin, Denise 
Lopez, Anastasia Belle
Manley, Ambree 
Martinez, Alexis Adrian
McCray, Grace Sydney
Munoz, Breanna** 
Nichols, Jaylin J.
O’Leary, John Tyler
Olekh, Maria A.
Paago, Natasha Kyla
Padilla, Noah J.
Pattison, Jonathan Thomas*
Patyal, Nilesh 
Perez, Cesar Fabian
Placencia, Frida D. Leon
Ramadani, Sihana 
Ramirez, Angelina Michelle
Rawtani, Kiran 
Simmons, Savannah D.
Stevens, Michael 
Swedlove, Jeanette Marie
Tamura, Marinah 
Terpstra, David R.
Thompson, Amanda 
White, Nick 
Williamson, Elizabeth 
Young, Sierra 
Zaragoza, Sheyla 

IT Technician
Cardoza, Michael E.

Master Teacher
Marcial, Arcelia

Mobile Intensive Care Nurse
Amezcua, Francisco S.
Ayala, Maritza 
Best, Tonya 
Burbach, Ryan 
Cardenas, Eddie 
Carrillo, Joseph 
Casibang, Vina Marie 
Chambers, Andre 
Crothers, Jason 
De Guzman, Lorenza 
Fiaalii, Farah V.
Flores, Ian Dennis 
Garcia Renteria, Oscar 
Harlan, Jamie 
Horstmeyer, Tiffany 
Ibert, Jennifer 
Kim, Sarah E.
Llanes, Lawrence 
Lopez, Joseph 
Luna, Amado F. Jr.
Meraz, Nayeli 
Merritt, Sarah 
Muela, Michael L.
Nelson, Kassie 
Pusey, Erika 
Qaqish, Rania M.
Quesada, Brett 
Roldan, Vanessa 
Sanchez, Melissa M.
Schofield-Crandall, Kayla 
Uribe, Kendall 
Vargas, Wendy 
Vizcarra, Nicole Louise 
Walsh, Douglas W.
Yates, Taylor M.
Acevedo, David E.
Acosta, Margaret 
Adams, Zachary D.
Bent, Erica L.
Bond, Andrea L.
Butts, Tashina D.
Castaneda, Paige M.
Cerrillo, Quintus L.
Chafe, Brian T.
Dela Cruz, Patrischia U.
Dewlaney, Coree L.

Dieto, Clyde D.
Dixon, Michael T.
Dublin, Danielle T.
Duran, Erick D.
Heigle, Joshua R. Sr
Heinrich, Chelsea L.
Hermeston, Cole R.
Ivy, Kenneth T.
Jimenez, Patricia A.
Josephson, Ashley R.
Ludy, Chase K.
Marlow, Miriam A.
Matye, Margaret E.
Medina, Rolando 
Miles, Hunter G.
Moneva, Ruby 
Munoz, Judith 
Nash, Kristin M.
Pekarcik, Daniel T.
Purcell, Zachary W.
Remai, Erik W.
Saini, Manpreet 
Sorenson, James T.
Tonkovich, Katelyn D.
Trout, Mollie M.
Walters, Kyle Z.
Weberg, Tara A.
Yap, Elina Joie D.

Music Technology and Songwriting 
Fundamentals
Barker, Cameron James

Music Technology, Composition, and 
Songwriting
Barker, Cameron James

Radiologic Technology
Diaz, Veronica Nicole
Rodriguez, Steve
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DIPLOMA INFORMATION
Diplomas will be mailed to the student address on file in the Office of Admissions and Records ten (10) to 
twelve (12) weeks after Commencement. To review a student address, please visit Webadvisor. 

SMOKING
No smoking is permitted in the Campus Quadrangle prior to, during, or after the Commencement Ceremony.

GIFTS AND SNACKS
The Campus Store will have graduation related items such as balloon bouquets, alumni sweatshirts, diploma 
frames and covers, packaged snacks, and other CHC gift items available for sale. 

ACADEMIC REGALIA
Distinctive academic dress can be traced back to the universities of the Middle Ages. In the early centuries 
of its existence, the costume was worn as daily garb, and each of its parts had practical uses. In more recent 
centuries, its use in complete form has been reserved for special ceremonial occasions. 

Of the costume’s three components, the hood is the most interesting. Originally, it had three uses: as a head 
covering, as a shoulder cape, and as a bag in which alms could be collected. It is mentioned as early as 1480 
in clerical literature. When large wigs were en vogue in England, the cape part of the hood was split in front 
and had a narrow neckband inserted. The entire cape and hood were allowed to fall back as they do today, 
and the hood was never restored to its original style.

Black academic robes are appropriate to all degrees and all institutions. Graduates of some schools however, 
may elect to wear robe colors adopted by their alma maters-for example, Harvard crimson, Yale blue, Stanford 
cardinal. Red may be worn for ceremonial purposes, as by the president of the college. Three black stripes on 
the sleeve denote a doctorate.

There is historical evidence to suggest that the Mortarboard originated with the 16th Century Protestant 
Reformer, John Calvin. The university building where Calvin taught, at the Cathedral Church in Geneva, was 
not yet completed and was without windows. Accordingly, he designed the hat for his teaching in order to 
protect his head from the pigeons that cohabitated the buildings.

Black tassels are correct for all degrees, but colored tassels also may be worn. Gold metallic tassels may be 
worn by persons with doctorates and by dignitaries. The following is a partial list of hood and tassel colors 

established by the American Council on Education to represent various fields of learning.

	 Arts and Letters. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      White
	 Business Administration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Drab
	 Divinity. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             Scarlet
	 Economics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        Copper
	 Education. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       Light Blue
	 Engineering. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        Orange
	 Fine Arts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            Brown
	 Library Science. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Lemon Yellow
	 Music. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                               Pink
	 Philosophy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Dark blue or Black
	 Physical Education. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Sage Green
	 Science. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        Gold Yellow
	 Social Science. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       Citron
	 Speech. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        Silver Gray




